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AUCTO

Check out this event now at Aucto.com

Precision CNC Woodworking and Tooling Shop

Online Auction

9:00am MDT on Wednesday 25th July 2018

Automatics & Machinery
150 Martin Street, Longmont, Colorado, United States, 80501
Asset Locations:
7185 Newton Street , Westminster, Colorado, United States, 80030
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Lot #

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34

35

Description

Misc Hand Tools

Misc Shop ltems

Misc Nuts & Bolts

Pop Rivet Remnant

Misc Nuts, Bits, Collets

Misc Screws and Hinges
Machine Drill Bits Carbide
Misc Fittings, Bolts, Washers
Misc Screws

Machine/Lag Screws, Nuts
Screws, Blades, Washers
Cutting Torch Tank Dolly & Hoses
Misc Air Hoses & ExtensionCords
Shop vac

Tile Cutter

Misc electrical parts

Various Screws, Nuts and Bolts
Misc Items

Misc Items

Misc Items

Misc Items

Misc Items

Misc Items

Refrigerator

Mini Fridge

Rigid Saw

Delta Table Saw

Various Table Saw Blades
Golf Bag

Staple Guns

Staple Gun

Staple Gun

Router

Router
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Current
Bid Notes

$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$12.00
$2.00
$22.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$50.00
$10.00
$16.00
$30.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$9.00
$1.00
$1.00
$25.00
$10.00
$130.00
$60.00
$13.00
$1.00
$11.00
$9.00
$10.00
$24.00

$90.00
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
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Description

Rivet Gun

Riveter

Router

Router

Jig Saw

Impact Wrench

Misc Items

New Circular Saw Blade w/ Misc Bits
Misc Items

Measuring Tools

Misc saws

Misc Items

Electric Drill w/ Hole Saw
Misc Items

Organizer

Organizer

Misc Speed Tape
Organizer

Aerosols

Filter

Misc Items

Cutter

n/a

Staple Gun

Staple Gun

Hand Tool

Paslode Stapler

Jet Band Saw

Bander

Saw

Thermwood CS41 CNC Router
Thermwood C40 CNC Router
Oneida Dust Collector

Empty Lot
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Current
Bid Notes

$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$43.00
$10.00
$1.00
$4.00
$2.00
$12.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$6.00
$5.00
$240.00
$20.00
$10.00
$28,250.00
$5,500.00
$725.00

$5.00
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Current
Lot # Description Bid Notes
70 Empty Lot $5.00
71 Rol-Air Compressor $250.00
72 Arm Saw $50.00
73 Sander $340.00
74 Saw $10.00
75 Grinder $10.00
76 Press $20.00
77 Press $20.00
78 Grinder $22.00
79 Shop Vise $20.00
80 Drill $25.00
81 Router Table $10.00
82 Router Table $60.00
83 Router Table $20.00
84 Dust Collector $120.00
85 Delta Pin Router $150.00
86 Delta Pin Router $150.00
87 Carolina Press $240.00
88 Delta Drill Press $75.00
89 Delta Drill Press $125.00
90 Empire Drill Press $150.00
91 Misc Items $1.00
92 Machine Tooling $18.00
93 Misc Items $3.00
94 Bolts $5.00
95 Misc Tools $1.00
96 Wood $16.00
97 Wood $16.00
98 Drill Sharpener $14.00
99 Saw $25.00
100 Misc Items $1.00
101 Misc Items $4.00
102 Misc Items $1.00
103 SSC Vetical Panel Saw $250.00
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
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Description
Saw

Office Equipment
Dispenser
Storage Rack
Storage Rack
Storage Rack
Storage Rack
Sheet Stock 4'x8"
Storage Rack
Shelving Rack
Shelving Rack
Storage Cabinet
Storage Cabinet
Cabinet

Cabinet

Office Equipment
Office Furniture
Office Equipment
Office Furniture

Office Furniture

Electrostatic Hygienic Chair

Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture
Office Furniture

Office Equipment

Ergonomic Computer Accessories

Office Furniture

Office Furniture

Office Furniture

Ergonomic Computer Accessories

Office Furniture
Office Supplies

Office Furniture

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-24

Current
Bid

$35.00
$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$5.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$20.00
$5.00
$8.00
$10.00
$5.00
$20.00
$10.00
$12.00
$10.00
$1.00

$10.00
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138
139
140
142
143
144
146
148
149
147
151
152
150
154
155
153
157
156
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

171
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Description

Fan

Electric Elevating Desk

Misc Items

Two Drawer Filing Cabinet

Shelf Unit, Keyboard, Postal Scale, Folding Laptop Desk
Large Box of Computer Cables, Network Router
Small Metal Office Desk, Document Stand, Waste Bin
Office Side Table w/ Desk. Oak Finish

L Shape Desk, Calculator, Stamp Hanger

Big T-Shape Office Desk

Transformer

1/3 HP, Electric Motor

Tall Chemical Cabinet w/ Misc ltems

Storage Containers w/ Foam Lining

Galvanized Flashing

Electric Edge Bender

Weight Bench w/ Bar & Weights

Jet Dust Collector/ 220 Single Phase/ Model # DC1900
Roller Table Without Contents

Candy Dispenser

Two Drawer Filing Cabinet Without Contents
Desk

(5) Chairs

Whole Fabric & Vinyl Rolls

Tools - Carpenters Square & Tube Benders
Hand Clamps

Roofing Hardware

5' x 8' Workbench Without Contents

Label Dispenser

Roller Table 38.5" x 48.5"

Light Table 24" x 30"

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-24
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Current
Bid Notes

$12.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$50.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$150.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00

$20.00
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Inspection Information:

Inspection date will be on July 24th from 9:00 AM to 2:00 PM MST.
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Sales Terms:

All sales are final, on an As Is -Where Is " In Place" " With All Faults" Basis. No Item shall be removed unless paid in full and all items shall be
removed in the time allocated by the auctioneer. No items shall be removed until the close of the auction sale and items have been paid for.
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Payment Terms:

FULL SETTLEMENT TO BE MADE THE DAY AFTER THE SALE. Invoices will be generated the morning after the sale and sent via email by
9:00AM MST. Acceptable forms of payments are as follows: Cash, Cashiers Check, Wire Transfer or Business check along with a bank letter. We
will accept Visa & Master credit cards with a 4% convenience fee on top of the invoice amount. All sales are final and are to be paid by the
conclusion of the sale. A buyers premium and sales tax will be charged on all purchases.
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Removal Terms:

Cost, responsibility, and risk of removal of purchases remain with the buyer. All items must be removed in the time allocated that will be posted by
the Auctioneers. No purchases can or will be removed until the end of the sale. No claims of any kind shall be allowed for any reason on any items
not removed or after an item has been removed by the purchaser. On Items that cannot be hand carried out, the buyer must use a licence insured
rigger to remove the items. If and item is not removed in the time allocated then it is the right for the Auctioneer to charge the buyer for removal and
storage fees where applies. All items must be removed by August 1st 2018 by 3:30 PM. Chuck at Westside Crane 303-591-4804
chbolejack@westsidecrane.com for quotes on removal.
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Payment Instructions:

Cash, Cashiers Check, Wire Transfer or Business check along with a bank letter. Visa & Master Cards ( 4% convenience fee ) Automatics &
Machinery Co., Inc. Wire Transfer & ACH Information Vectra Bank 2011 Ken Pratt Blvd. Longmont, CO 80501 720-947-8474
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