

# Precision CNC Woodworking and Tooling Shop

**Online Auction** 

## 9:00am MDT on Wednesday 25th July 2018

Automatics & Machinery 150 Martin Street, Longmont, Colorado, United States, 80501 Asset Locations: 7185 Newton Street , Westminster, Colorado, United States, 80030

#### Page 2 of 11

outaio			1 ugo 2 01 11
Lot #	Description	Current Bid	Notes
1	Misc Hand Tools	\$5.00	
2	Misc Shop Items	\$2.00	
3	Misc Nuts & Bolts	\$5.00	
4	Pop Rivet Remnant	\$5.00	
5	Misc Nuts, Bits, Collets	\$12.00	
6	Misc Screws and Hinges	\$2.00	
7	Machine Drill Bits Carbide	\$22.00	
8	Misc Fittings, Bolts, Washers	\$5.00	
9	Misc Screws	\$5.00	
10	Machine/Lag Screws, Nuts	\$5.00	
11	Screws, Blades, Washers	\$5.00	
12	Cutting Torch Tank Dolly & Hoses	\$50.00	
13	Misc Air Hoses & ExtensionCords	\$10.00	
14	Shop vac	\$16.00	
15	Tile Cutter	\$30.00	
16	Misc electrical parts	\$2.00	
17	Various Screws, Nuts and Bolts	\$5.00	
18	Misc Items	\$1.00	
19	Misc Items	\$2.00	
20	Misc Items	\$1.00	
21	Misc Items	\$9.00	
22	Misc Items	\$1.00	
23	Misc Items	\$1.00	
24	Refrigerator	\$25.00	
25	Mini Fridge	\$10.00	
26	Rigid Saw	\$130.00	
27	Delta Table Saw	\$60.00	
28	Various Table Saw Blades	\$13.00	
29	Golf Bag	\$1.00	
30	Staple Guns	\$11.00	
32	Staple Gun	\$9.00	
33	Staple Gun	\$10.00	
34	Router	\$24.00	
35	Router	\$90.00	

Https://www.aucto.com

Page 3 of 11

Lot #	Description	Current Bid	Notes
36	Rivet Gun	\$5.00	
37	Riveter	\$5.00	
38	Router	\$10.00	
39	Router	\$5.00	
40	Jig Saw	\$43.00	
41	Impact Wrench	\$10.00	
42	Misc Items	\$1.00	
43	New Circular Saw Blade w/ Misc Bits	\$4.00	
44	Misc Items	\$2.00	
45	Measuring Tools	\$12.00	
46	Misc saws	\$3.00	
47	Misc Items	\$2.00	
48	Electric Drill w/ Hole Saw	\$2.00	
49	Misc Items	\$5.00	
50	Organizer	\$5.00	
51	Organizer	\$5.00	
52	Misc Speed Tape	\$2.00	
53	Organizer	\$5.00	
54	Aerosols	\$5.00	
55	Filter	\$5.00	
56	Misc Items	\$2.00	
57	Cutter	\$10.00	
58	n/a	\$5.00	
59	Staple Gun	\$10.00	
60	Staple Gun	\$10.00	
61	Hand Tool	\$6.00	
62	Paslode Stapler	\$5.00	
63	Jet Band Saw	\$240.00	
64	Bander	\$20.00	
65	Saw	\$10.00	
66	Thermwood CS41 CNC Router	\$28,250.00	
67	Thermwood C40 CNC Router	\$5,500.00	
68	Oneida Dust Collector	\$725.00	
69	Empty Lot	\$5.00	

Https://www.aucto.com

\*As is when viewed on 2024-04-24

#### Page 4 of 11

oatalo			i age 4 of 11
Lot #	Description	Current Bid	Notes
70	Empty Lot	\$5.00	
71	Rol-Air Compressor	\$250.00	
72	Arm Saw	\$50.00	
73	Sander	\$340.00	
74	Saw	\$10.00	
75	Grinder	\$10.00	
76	Press	\$20.00	
77	Press	\$20.00	
78	Grinder	\$22.00	
79	Shop Vise	\$20.00	
80	Drill	\$25.00	
81	Router Table	\$10.00	
82	Router Table	\$60.00	
83	Router Table	\$20.00	
84	Dust Collector	\$120.00	
85	Delta Pin Router	\$150.00	
86	Delta Pin Router	\$150.00	
87	Carolina Press	\$240.00	
88	Delta Drill Press	\$75.00	
89	Delta Drill Press	\$125.00	
90	Empire Drill Press	\$150.00	
91	Misc Items	\$1.00	
92	Machine Tooling	\$18.00	
93	Misc Items	\$3.00	
94	Bolts	\$5.00	
95	Misc Tools	\$1.00	
96	Wood	\$16.00	
97	Wood	\$16.00	
98	Drill Sharpener	\$14.00	
99	Saw	\$25.00	
100	Misc Items	\$1.00	
101	Misc Items	\$4.00	
102	Misc Items	\$1.00	
103	SSC Vetical Panel Saw	\$250.00	

Https://www.aucto.com

\*As is when viewed on 2024-04-24

#### Page 5 of 11

Oatalog			Tage 5 01 11
Lot #	Description	Current Bid	Notes
104	Saw	\$35.00	
105	Office Equipment	\$10.00	
106	Dispenser	\$100.00	
107	Storage Rack	\$50.00	
108	Storage Rack	\$50.00	
109	Storage Rack	\$25.00	
110	Storage Rack	\$50.00	
111	Sheet Stock 4'x8"	\$5.00	
112	Storage Rack	\$50.00	
113	Shelving Rack	\$25.00	
114	Shelving Rack	\$25.00	
115	Storage Cabinet	\$10.00	
116	Storage Cabinet	\$10.00	
117	Cabinet	\$10.00	
118	Cabinet	\$10.00	
119	Office Equipment	\$50.00	
120	Office Furniture	\$5.00	
121	Office Equipment	\$10.00	
122	Office Furniture	\$5.00	
123	Office Furniture	\$5.00	
124	Electrostatic Hygienic Chair	\$20.00	
125	Office Furniture	\$5.00	
126	Office Furniture	\$5.00	
127	Office Furniture	\$20.00	
128	Office Furniture	\$5.00	
129	Office Equipment	\$8.00	
130	Ergonomic Computer Accessories	\$10.00	
131	Office Furniture	\$5.00	
132	Office Furniture	\$20.00	
133	Office Furniture	\$10.00	
134	Ergonomic Computer Accessories	\$12.00	
135	Office Furniture	\$10.00	
136	Office Supplies	\$1.00	
137	Office Furniture	\$10.00	

Https://www.aucto.com

#### Page 6 of 11

oatalog			r age e er ri
Lot #	Description	Current Bid	Notes
138	Fan	\$12.00	
139	Electric Elevating Desk	\$20.00	
140	Misc Items	\$20.00	
142	Two Drawer Filing Cabinet	\$5.00	
143	Shelf Unit, Keyboard, Postal Scale, Folding Laptop Desk	\$5.00	
144	Large Box of Computer Cables, Network Router	\$5.00	
146	Small Metal Office Desk, Document Stand, Waste Bin	\$5.00	
148	Office Side Table w/ Desk. Oak Finish	\$5.00	
149	L Shape Desk, Calculator, Stamp Hanger	\$5.00	
147	Big T-Shape Office Desk	\$5.00	
151	Transformer	\$50.00	
152	1/3 HP, Electric Motor	\$7.00	
150	Tall Chemical Cabinet w/ Misc Items	\$5.00	
154	Storage Containers w/ Foam Lining	\$5.00	
155	Galvanized Flashing	\$5.00	
153	Electric Edge Bender	\$5.00	
157	Weight Bench w/ Bar & Weights	\$5.00	
156	Jet Dust Collector/ 220 Single Phase/ Model # DC1900	\$150.00	
158	Roller Table Without Contents	\$5.00	
159	Candy Dispenser	\$5.00	
160	Two Drawer Filing Cabinet Without Contents	\$5.00	
161	Desk	\$5.00	
162	(5) Chairs	\$5.00	
163	Whole Fabric & Vinyl Rolls	\$5.00	
164	Tools - Carpenters Square & Tube Benders	\$8.00	
165	Hand Clamps	\$20.00	
166	Roofing Hardware	\$5.00	
167	5' x 8' Workbench Without Contents	\$5.00	
168	Label Dispenser	\$6.00	
169	Roller Table 38.5" x 48.5"	\$5.00	
171	Light Table 24" x 30"	\$20.00	

### Catalog Inspection Information:

Inspection date will be on July 24th from 9:00 AM to 2:00 PM MST.

#### Catalog Sales Terms:

All sales are final, on an As Is -Where Is " In Place" " With All Faults" Basis. No Item shall be removed unless paid in full and all items shall be removed in the time allocated by the auctioneer. No items shall be removed until the close of the auction sale and items have been paid for.

### Catalog Payment Terms:

FULL SETTLEMENT TO BE MADE THE DAY AFTER THE SALE. Invoices will be generated the morning after the sale and sent via email by 9:00AM MST. Acceptable forms of payments are as follows: Cash, Cashiers Check, Wire Transfer or Business check along with a bank letter. We will accept Visa & Master credit cards with a 4% convenience fee on top of the invoice amount. All sales are final and are to be paid by the conclusion of the sale. A buyers premium and sales tax will be charged on all purchases.

### Catalog Removal Terms:

Cost, responsibility, and risk of removal of purchases remain with the buyer. All items must be removed in the time allocated that will be posted by the Auctioneers. No purchases can or will be removed until the end of the sale. No claims of any kind shall be allowed for any reason on any items not removed or after an item has been removed by the purchaser. On Items that cannot be hand carried out, the buyer must use a licence insured rigger to remove the items. If and item is not removed in the time allocated then it is the right for the Auctioneer to charge the buyer for removal and storage fees where applies. All items must be removed by August 1st 2018 by 3:30 PM. Chuck at Westside Crane 303-591-4804 chbolejack@westsidecrane.com for quotes on removal.

### Catalog Payment Instructions:

Cash, Cashiers Check, Wire Transfer or Business check along with a bank letter. Visa & Master Cards ( 4% convenience fee ) Automatics & Machinery Co., Inc. Wire Transfer & ACH Information Vectra Bank 2011 Ken Pratt Blvd. Longmont, CO 80501 720-947-8474